Anakartlar

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

Uriin

PRIME A520M-R DDR4 5100MHz mATX AM4

PRIME H510M-F R3.0-CSM INTEL H470 LGA1200
HDMI VGA ANAKART

PRIME H610M-K D4 ARGB DDR4 3200MHZ MATX

PRIME H610M-K DDR5 5600Mhz HDMI VGA mATX
1700

PRIME H610M-E D4-CSM DDR4 3200MHz DP HDMI
M.2 mATX 1700p

PRIME H610M-D DDR5 5600MHz M.2 HDMI mATX
1700p

PRIME A620M-K DDR5 6400+(0C) HDMI VGA M.2
AM5

PRIME H6106M-R D5-SI DDR5 MATX 1700P

PRIME A620M-E-CSM DDR5 M.2 HDMI mATX AM5

PRIME B760M-R D4 INTEL B760 SOKET 1700 DDR4

PRIME B760M-K D4 DDR4 5333MHz(0C) RGB M.2

mATX 1700p

PRIME A620M-A-CSM DDR5 6400MHz(0C) M.2 HDMI
DP mATX AM5

Marka
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Asus
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10+

10+

10+

10+
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Stok

Fiyat

65,00

71,88

90,00

93,75

93,75

95,00

101,25

106,25

106,25

134,88

138,75

150,00
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usD



ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

PRO A620M-C-CSM AM5 DDR5 6400MHZ MATX

PRIME B760M-K D5 DDR5 8000Mhz(0C) RGB M.2
MATX 1700P

EX-B760M-V5 D4-CSM 5333MHz(0C) M.2 HDMI VGA
mATX 1700p

PRIME H810M-A WIFI SOKET 1851 ANAKART

PRIME B860OM-K SOKET 1851P DDR5 DP/HDMI SATA3
USB3.2 mATX ANAKART

PRIME B860M-A-CSM SOKET 1851 ANAKART

PRO B650M-CT-CSM DDR5 AMD B650 AM5 SOKET
DDR5

PRIME B650M-A DDR5 5600Mhz(0C) M.2 mATX AM5

PRIME B840M-A WIFI AMD DDR5 mATX ANAKART

TUF GAMING B650M-E WIFI DDR5 6400+(0C) DP
HDMI M.2 AM5

PRIME B650M-A II-CSM DDR5 5600 (0C)MHz M.2
HDMI VGA mATX AMD AM5

PRIME B840-PLUS WIFI AMD DDR5 ATX ANAKART

TUF GAMING B650-E WIFI DDR5 8000+(0C) DP
HDMI ATX AM5

PRIME B650-PLUS-CSM DDR5 6400(0C)MHz M.2
HDMI ATX AMD AM5
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Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

10+

5+

10+

10+

10+

152,50

158,75

160,00

177,50

205,00

212,50

212,50

218,75

241,25

242,50

243,75

252,50

255,00

268,75
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ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

PRIME B860-PLUS WIFI SOKET 1851 ANAKART

TUF GAMING B86OM-PLUS 1851 SOKET DDR5 DP
HDMI MATX ANAKART

TUF GAMING B86OM-PLUS WIFI LGA1851 DDR5 DP
HDMI MATX ANAKART

ROG STRIX B860-I GAMING WIFI LGA1851 DDR5 DP
HDMI ANAKART

TUF B860-PLUS WIFI SOKET 1851 ANAKART

PRIME 7Z890M-PLUS WIFI DDR5 3XM2 USB3.2 RGB
LAN mATX

PRIME 7890-P DDR5 4XM2 USB3.2 RGB LAN ATX

PRIME 7890-P WIFI DDR5 4XM2 USB3.2 RGB LAN
ATX

ROG STRIX B860-A GAMING WIFI LGA1851 DDR5 DP
HDMI ANAKART

ROG STRIX B860-F GAMING WIFI SOKET 1851
ANAKART

TUF GAMING Z890-PLUS WIFI DDR5 4XM2 USB3.2
RGB LAN ATX

TUF GAMING Z890-PRO WIFI INTEL LGA1851 Z890
D

ROG STRIX Z890-A GAMING WIFI DDR5 5XM2
USB3.2 RGB LAN ATX

ROG STRIX Z890-I GAMING WIFI DDR5 2XM2
USB3.2 RGB LAN MINI ITX

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

10+

5+

10+

5+

10+

5+

276,25

277,50

291,25

318,75

323,75

327,50

340,00

352,50

357,50

378,75

406,25

476,25

575,00

600,00
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ASUS ROG STRIX Z890-F GAMING WIFI DDR5 5XM2
USB3.2 RGB LAN ATX

ASUS PROART X870E-CREATOR WIFI AMD X870E Soket
AM5 DDR5 8000+ (0C)MHz ATX

ASUS ROG STRIX X870E-E GAMING WIFI AMD AM5 DR5
ATX

ASUS ROG STRIX Z890-E GAMING WIFI DDR5 7XM2
USB3.2 RGB LAN ATX

ASUS ROG MAXIMUS 7890 APEX DDR5 6XM2 USB3.2 WIFI7
RGB LAN ATX

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

5+

5+

5+

612,50 USD

630,00 USD

648,75 USD

712,50 USD

962,50 USD



